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CCF 

CCF 

MDC 

CCF & 
MDC 

MDC 

Ref. No. 

GOVT. SPONSORED NAAC ACCREDITED - GRADE A (2023) n ISO Certified (IN12629A) 
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E-mail : newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in principal@newaliporecollege.ac.in 

Stream 

NEW ALIPORE COLLEGE 

B.A./B.SC. 

(4 Years) 

B.A./B.SC. 

(4 Years) 

B.A/B.SC. 

(4 Years) 

All the students (Semester I, CCF & MDC) are hereby informed to submit their Tutorial Project as per 
the following detailed programme. Late submission of project will not be entertained. 

B.A./B.SC. 

(3 Years) 

B.A./B.SC. 
(3 Years & 
4 Years) 

B.A./B.SC. 
(3 Years) 

etc. 

Paper 

Major 

Minor 

SEC 

CC1 

CCF & 
MDC-I 

DC 

SEC 

Tutorial ProjectStbmission 1st sem.docx -Google Docs 

Head 

Website : www.newaliporecollege.ac.in 

Tutorial Project Submission 

Nature and scope of ethics 
Or 

Project Name 

Philosophical view rationalism 
view Entailment view 

Nature and scope of ethics 
Or 

Philosophical view rationalism 
view Entailment view 

The Post- Upanisadic view 
of nature 

Nature and scope of ethics 
Or 

Dutta 

Philosophical view rationalism 
view Entailment view 

Gender and Peace 

Department of Philosophy 
New Alipore College 
L-Block, New Alipore 

Kolkata - 700 053 

Liberal Feminism 

Date 

05.02.2025 

06.02.2025 

07.02.2025 

07.02.2025 

Phone : (033) 2407-1828 
Mobile: 9432207607 

10.02.2025 

10.02.2025 

https:ldocs.google.com/document/d/1gJjPoSBemPg9VhUI5zNBMEICjx-ldaMUleit 

Date 

Time 

10:30am 

1:30pm 

10:30am 

1:00pm 

1:30am 

1:00pm 

2:00pm 
-3:00pm 

10:30pm 
1:00pm 

2:00pm 
-3:00pm 

Room 
No. 

401 

401 

*The top sheet of your project should be filled with all the relevant information like College Roll 
number, University Roll number, University Registration number, Semester, Subject, Paper Code 

401 

401 

401 

401 

Teacher in 
charge 

Soumita 
Chakraborty 

Jayita Dutta 

Sonali Paul 

Soumita 

Chakraborty 

Soumita 

Chakraborty 

Shubhabrataa 
Chakraborty 

Sonali Paul 

1/1 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

