

Phone: (033) 2407-1828 Mobile: 9432207607

## COLLEGE ALIPO

GOVT. SPONSORED NAAC ACCREDITED - GRADE A (2023) ISO Certified (IN12629A)

ALIPORE, KOLKATA-700 053

E-mail: newaliporecollege@yahoo.co.in principal@newaliporecollege.ac.in Website: www.newaliporecollege.ac.in

		•	
Ref. No		Date :	

## **Tutorial Project Submission**

All the students (Semester I, CCF & MDC) are hereby informed to submit their Tutorial Project as per the following detailed programme. Late submission of project will not be entertained.

Course	Stream	Paper	Project Name	Date	Time	Room No.	Teacher in charge
CCF	B.A./B.SC. (4 Years)	Major	Nature and scope of ethics Or Philosophical view rationalism view Entailment view	05.02.2025	10:30am 1:30pm	401	Soumita Chakraborty
CCF	B.A./B.SC. (4 Years)	Minor	Nature and scope of ethics Or Philosophical view rationalism view Entailment view	06.02.2025	10:30am 1:00pm	401	Jayita Dutta
CCF	B.A./B.SC. (4 Years)	SEC	The Post- Upanisadic view of nature	07.02.2025	1:30am 1:00pm	401	Sonali Paul
MDC	B.A./B.SC. (3 Years)	CC1	Nature and scope of ethics Or Philosophical view rationalism view Entailment view	07.02.2025	2:00pm -3:00pm	401	Soumita Chakraborty
CCF & MDC	B.A./B.SC. (3 Years & 4 Years)	CCF & MDC-I DC	Gender and Peace	10.02.2025	10:30pm 1:00pm	401	Soumita Chakraborty Shubhabrataa Chakraborty
MDC	B.A./B.SC. (3 Years)	SEC	Liberal Feminism	10.02.2025	2:00pm -3:00pm	401	Sonali Paul

<sup>\*</sup>The top sheet of your project should be filled with all the relevant information like College Roll number, University Roll number, University Registration number, Semester, Subject, Paper Code etc.

Head Department of Philosophy New Alipore College L-Block, New Alipore